



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
D-CRP No.11821 of 2026

Biswaranjan Dash

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. -
Deba Kumar Rath

-versus-

Manasi Mohapatra

.....

Opposite Parties

CORAM:
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER
31.03.2026

Order No.

1. Stamp reporter has remarked certain defect i.e., Question of maintainability. Perused the stamp reporting page and soft copy of diary file through online mode.

Put up this diary number on 6.4.2026 before the Hon'ble Bench for appropriate order.

Deputy Registrar (J)
Lawzima Court