



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

D-CRP No. 11821 of 2026

Biswaranjan Dash

.....

Petitioner
Mr. S. Rath, Adv.

-Versus-

Manasi Mohapatra

.....

Opp. Party

CORAM:
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER
29.04.2026

Order No.
02.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. List this matter on 6th May, 2026.

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge

Ranjeeta